1970/71
1971/72

1972/73
1973/74
1974/75
1975/76
1976/77
1977/78
1978/79
1979/80

1980/81
1981/82
1982/83
1983/84
1984/85
1985/86
1986/87
1987/88
1988/89
1989/90
1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99
1999/00
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03

2003/04
2004/05
2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17
2017/18
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2021/22
2022/23

Vereinsmeister

Angelika Zeller
Angelika Zeller

Elsa Mall
Christel Vetter
Christel Vetter
Christel Vetter
Christel Vetter
Ulrike Vetter
Christel Vetter
Christel Vetter

Marianne Vetter
Marianne Vetter
Marianne Vetter
Marianne Vetter
Christel Vetter
Bettina Ackermann
Bettina Ackermann
Sisa Grieshaber

Julia Gakstatter

Melanie Lohrer

Bettina Ackermann
Bettina Ackermann

Irina Karch
Simone Bieser

Eva Engesser
Katrin Ackermann
Stefanie Riester

Fabienne Lohrer
Fabienne Lohrer
Fabienne Lohrer
Lea Engesser
Yamuna Merz

Yamuna Merz

Loren Geibel

Lia Fritschi
CORONA-PANDEMIE
CORONA-PANDEMIE

Schneemangel

Adolf Wetzel

Hansi Ewald +
Adolf Wetzel
Michael Mall

Hans Grieshaber
Norbert Wehinger
Adolf Wetzel
Hans-Martin Vetter
Hans-Martin Vetter
Hans-Martin Vetter
Hansi Ewald +
Jens Oberbeck
Hans-Martin Vetter
Karl Gaiflder jun.
Hans-Martin Vetter
Hansi Ewald
Jens Glatz

Hansi Ewald

Hansi Ewald

Jens Glatz

Armin Fritschi

Florian Muicke

Matias Koko
Andreas Ackermann

Armin Fritschi

Armin Fritschi +
Roman Strohmayer
Michael Remmlinger
Armin Fritschi

Armin Fritschi

Karl Gaisser jun.
Leo Mayer

Familienwertung

Vetter: Egon, Christel, Hans-Martin

Fenzl: Franz, Michaela, Holger
Vetter: Egon, Marianne, Hans-Martin
Vetter: Egon, Marianne, Hans-Martin
Oberbeck: Dieter, Jens, Lars

Vetter: Egon, Christel, Marianne

Gassenschmidt: W,, Daniela, Holger
Ehrich: Klemens, Stefan, Christian

Ackermann: Marlies,Bettina, Andreas
Ackermann: Marlies,Bettina, Andreas

Karch: Irina, Christian, Roland

Riester: Stefanie, Donatus, Axel
Mayer: Silvia, Leo, Marc

Mayer: Silvia, Leo, Marc

Riester:
Fritschi: Armin, Jonas, Luis

Bastian von Bornstaedt Gaisser: Karl, Jule, Bastian

Armin Fritschi
Armin Fritschi

Jonas Fritschi
Luis Fritschi
Jonas Fritschi

Fritschi: Armin, Jonas, Luis
Fritschi: Armin, Jonas, Luis

Fritschi: Armin, Jonas, Paulo
Fritschi: Armin, Luis, Paulo
Fritschi: Armin, Jonas, Luis



